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True or false? Based on the reader, put a “✓” next to a correct statement   and a “X” next to 
an incorrect  one. 

 
 
xi2o y` hu1ng huang xu9 y5u y6ng sh!      d9  d3o sh9n me  g^   l#   de  hu3 

小鸭黄黄学游泳时，得到什么鼓励的话？  

 
          bi9 huang    bi9 hu`ng 

1. “别慌，别慌。”                  (      ) 
 

     bi9  p3      bi9  p3 

2. “别怕，别怕。”                  ( ) 
 

      n@ h0n y6ng g2n   hu1ng huang 

3 .  “你很勇敢，黄黄！”                    (   ) 
 

      ji`  y5u   hu1ng huang  

4 .  “加油，黄黄！”                  (   ) 
 

    zh8n b3ng   zh8n b3ng 

5 .  “真棒，真棒！”                  (   ) 

 

Circle the correct word.  

 
xi2o  y` hu1ng huang h0n       d%   l#      y6ng g2n             y&  d3o k&n nan  b%  h3i  p3 

小鸭黄黄很（ 独立  勇敢 ），遇到困难不害怕。 

 
 

小鸭黄黄 

Franklin the Duckling 
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1. X 

2. √ 

3. X 

4. √ 

5. √ 

 
xi2o  y` hu1ng huang h0n       d%   l#      y6ng g2n             y&  d3o k&n nan  b%  h3i  p3 

小鸭黄黄很（ 独立  勇敢 ），遇到困难不害怕。 

 

 

Answer Key 


